Dimming 80mm diameter 6W White LED
GU10 downlight
Description
A powerful 6W GU10 dimmable LED
luminaire comprising of 3 quantity 2W
CREE semiconductor chips. This unit is
comparable, in power, to a 45W low
voltage MR16 lamp or a 60W mains

h
it
e
c
tu
ra
l
Cortex Lighting Ltd     01202 822893     www.cortexlighting.co.uk
Colour Wavelength/CCT (nm/K)
Warm white (WW) 2950K -  3300K
Cool white (CW) 5300K -  6700K
Part number Beam
angle / W
Beam centre
LUX @ 1.0M
CL9101/6/WW/15 15° 1110
CL9101/6/CW/15 15° 1685
CL9101/6/WW/30 30° 1080
CL9101/6/CW/30 30° 1525
CL9101/6/WW/45 45° 500
CL9101/6/CW/45 45° 710
Rev1 09/06/09